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Solid Waste Division


Holiday Trash Schedule for 2020

· New Year’s Day – Wednesday, January 1, 2020
· Martin Luther King Jr. Day – Monday, January 20, 2020
· Good Friday – Friday, April 10, 2020
· Memorial Day – Monday, May 25, 2020
· Fourth of July – Friday, July 3, 2020 
· Labor Day – Monday, September 7, 2020
· Veteran’s Day – Wednesday, November 11, 2020
· Thanksgiving Day – Thursday, November 26, 2020
· Christmas Day – Friday, December 25, 2020
· New Year’s Day – Friday, January 1, 2021
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Please Note

There will be no collection on these days, which will push back any pickup days for that week.  For example, there will be no collection on Martin Luther King Jr. Day, a Monday, so Monday’s pickup will be on Tuesday; Tuesday’s pickup will be on Wednesday, etc.

Public Works and the Municipal Building will be closed on these following dates but Solid Waste Collection will not be affected:

· Day after Thanksgiving – Friday, November 27, 2020
· Holiday issued by the Mayor – Thursday, December 24, 2020
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